

ओडिशा ODISHA

53AA 466209

BEFORE THE NOTARY PUBLIC, MOHANA, AND DISTRICT GAJAPATI, ODISHA
AFFIDAVIT

To be submitted by candidate to the Election officer as an Accompaniment to the Nomination paper)

For Election to the office of ZILLA PARISHAD of MOHANA Block MOHANA ZONE NO.9(2) of Gajapati District.

- I Sri Rajeeb Mallick , S/O-Late Gudri Mallick, aged about 43 years, resident of Village-Keheliguda , Po-Malasapadar, Ps-Mohana, Dist. Gajapati, candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and sate an oath as under.
- 1. (A) I have in the post been convicted of criminal offence in the following case (S) and the details are as under
 - (i) Case No- NIL
 - (ii) Section of the Act and description of the offence for which convicted
 - (iii) Date of conviction
 - (iv) Court by which convicted _____
 - (v) Punishment imposed (indicate period of imprisonment awarded and \ or quantum of the fine imposed_____
 - (vi) Details of appeal \ revision etc., against conviction

(Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of conviction)

(B) That I have in the past been discharged \ acquitted in the following case (s) NIL

K.N Panda

Lajeab Malwar

3 NULL AND STATES

3137 31-12-24 S. W. Padhy mosare

R. 4.18

GUSA A AREE

A STATE OF THE STA		
		A CAN DESCRIPTION OF THE SELECTION OF TH
entrib. a (2) has uniwoffel off	ed al criminal latters (a)	[A] Francia de Marcalet Nova (agrovier etallo are astitudes
as were dailyn of some		
	* **	Heat of the set that
	•	
	petitul at Importor ment a	

the above sequence of measurements appeared each of conviction)

(8) That there is a super community well and the follow- or case (s) and

Speed Mall 114

apusa N'N

										TNO
Section	n of	the	Act	and	description	of	the	offence	with	which charged
		ich ha	ad tak	en co	gnizance:					1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Case N Details	0.00	peal \	appli	cation	for revision	etc.,	if an	y, filed ag	ainst a	bove order taking
conniz	ance									<u> </u>

(Repeat the above sequence in respect of each of discharge \ acquittal)

(C) The following case (S) is\ are pending against me in which cognizance has been taken by the Court NIL

(i) Section:	on of the Act and description of the offence for which cognizance taken
(ii) The C	ourt which has been taken
(iii) Case	No:
	s of appeal / application for revision etc.,if any , filed against above order taking gnizance
	epeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of discharge \quittal)
	information against any of the columns at A, B, C, in Nil, State `Nil` against the rresponding column and strike off the Sub-column below)

2. That, I / my spouse\ me deponents *** own the following immovable properties:-

(A)

Agricultural Land (s)	Location	area	Approx. present market value according to you
Self name Rajeeb Mallick	1.Dhanupanka Mouza 2.Kanteikoli Mouza 3.Kenduguda Mouza	0.0090 Hc. 0.0630 HC. 0.008 HC.	Rs.50,000/- RS.1,00000/- Rs.3,0000/-
Spouse (Give name)	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant Son (s) Give name (s)	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant Daughter (s) Give name (s)	NIL	NIL	NIL

FORMS PART

K.N Panda

Lagresb Mallian

NIL	NIL OF
0.957Hc	Rs-1,00000/-
	0.957Hc

Urban Land (s)	Location	Area	Approx. present market value according to you
Self name	NIL	NIL	NIL
Spouse (Give name)	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant Son (s) Give name (s)	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant Daughter (s) Give name (s)	NIL	NIL	NIL
In the joint name (s) Give name (s)	NIL	NIL	NIL

Dependant means a person wholly dependent on the income of the candidate.

(A) That , I/My spouse / my dependants ***own the following movable property

	Motor vehicle with description such as Car, Jeep, Truck Bus	Approx.Pre sent market value according to you	Gold & gold orname nts, other precious stone (s) (in tolas/ Gram/c arrot)	Approx. Present Market value according to you	Silver &silver ornaments (in tolas / grams	Approx.Pr esent market value according to you
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Self name	NIL	NIL	40 gram	80,000/-	NIL	NIL
Spouse (Give name)	NIL		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant Son (s) Give name (s)	NIL		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant Daughter (s)	NIL		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

FORMS PART

K.N Panda Notary Lajeet Maellick

					Tank!
Give name (s			STEEL TO THE		1911
Dependant other (s) Give name (s	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL STATE ST
In the joint name (s) Give name (s)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL S

^{***}Dependant means a person wholly dependent on the income of the candidate.

3. (B) That, I/my spouse dependent ***have following Bank balance/ deposits:-

	Name of the Bank	Amount in fixed deposit	Name of the Bank/ post Office	Name in current/Sa vings Account	Name of the company & No. of share held	Face value of shares
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Self name Rajeeb Mallick	NIL	Nil	S.B.I Mohana Branch	Rs-1000/-	Nil	Nil
Spouse Smt. Sukumari Mallick	NIL	Nil	S.B.I, Mohana Branch	Rs-15000/-	Nil	Nil
Dependant Son (s) Give name (s)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant Daughter (s) Give name (s	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant other (s) Give name (s)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
In the joint name (s) Give name (s)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

^{***}Dependent' means a person wholly dependent on the income of the candidate.

FORMS PART

K.N Panda Notăry Logical Mallion

4. That, I/ my spouse / my dependents ***are liable to pay the following dues to public, financial institutions and Government dues (Give details):-

	Governmen	Dues	Income Tax Dues	Dues to Financial Institutions	Any other Dues
	Details of the nature of demand / dues	Amount	NIL	NIL	NIL
1	2	FIFE	3	4	5
Self name	NIL		NIL	NIL	NIL
(Spouse Give name	NIL		NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant Son (s) Give name	NIL		NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant Daughter (s) Give name (s	NIL		NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant other (s) Give name (s)	NIL		NIL	NIL	NIL
In the joint name (s) Give name (s)	NIL		NIL	NIL	NIL

^{***} Dependent 'means a person wholly dependent on the candidate.

5. My Education qualification is as under: 10th passed, Madhusagar Vidyapitha Angulai, Dist.Kendrapada.

I, Rajeeb Mallick, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief , that no part of it is false and that nothing materials has been concealed there from .

Verified at Mohana this, 19th day of January 2022 Identified by

ntoski Kumar Padhy

Advocate, Mokana 9437074602,7978165765 Vitness vantoshkumar pauki1980@gmail.com

1.

2.

Safeed Mallion
Deponent

over and exchanged to the declarent with admitted to be true and correct a segment on the affidavit

19 NOTERIA 2